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ErESREAS HRRBEATER RCL00+ S0 125+ 125 W 225+ (Y225 | 6 6 | 59819 | ao0| 74.77
EUENREAR (ERTER BUZ7L00+ SOCLS0+ LS50+ W — 250+ W —P250 | 36 | 42 | 65363 | 900| 7263
B IR AR | SRR TSRS N T4 | B 100+ 550200+ BR200+ BR300+ WR(T)300| 6 | 48 | 78600 |1100| 7145
HIUEHEREAR | SRR L ERA R R L00+ 0200+ ME200- W — P30+ W(TP300 | 5 | 53 | 67600 |1100| 6145
EUEHERGAR (8 TRACERIER B *1.00+ 550100+ IARLO0+Bk( — 200+ WR(T)'200| 52 | 105 | 42000 | 7.00| 60.00
HUBLAEAR AFHERTER R L00+ FECL50+HBTLO0- WEN(— 200+ B P300 | § | 114 | 49800 | 850 58.59
R BERE AR | MR RRR T R AR BSCL00+ S0'200+ 200+ BR300+ BR300 | 4 | 118 | 63400 |1100| 57.64
HirBREAR | (CRTERMB TER BDZL00+FCTL00+ MO0+ R — 200+ IR P200 | 29 | 147 | 38950 | 700| 55.64
B R AR | MW ETRA BSC*L00+ SET200+ IAR200+ Wk(—PA00+WHR(F200| G | 156 | 595.00 (1100| 54.08
RE-ERIBOCR HEMAHBRNERTRRE | Bl Fer200- 200w -y r300 | 2 | 158 | 59400 |1100 54.00
BEHREAR LRSS BSC*1.00+ 550100+ BARLO0+Bk( 200+ W(T)200| 3 | 161 | 37350 | 7.00| 53.36
HURENEAR (LRIERMHIESR R L00+ S50+ IAL50+ MU(—P200+ MR P300 | 30 | 191 | 46850 | 00| 52.06
HUSERGAR RMRESEETRER BISTALS0+ 550150+ BAR200+ Bk( 300+ WR(TF300| 12 | 203 | 54038 |1100| 4913
HUREMEAR HEPERATESR 2100+ FEC200+ 200+ WUR(— 300+ BT P300| 20 | 223 | 50500 |1100| 4591
HIrsEREAR BHERTER B 1.00+ 550200+ BARLO0+Wk( 250+ (T)250| 13 | 236 | 413.00 | 9.00| 45.89
HUFRNEAR HEIER R L00+ FECLO0+H SO0+ WEN(— 200+ B P200| 5 | 241 | 30000 | 700 4414
HWIrFERREAR £HRER B L.00+ 550100+ BARLO0+-Bk( —F200+B(T)200| g | 250 | 287.00 | 7.00| 4100
HUEWAR |(LRIERMNIERS X100+ FOC200+ IA200+ W —P300+WNTY300| 5 | 255 | 43700 (1100| 3973
Wizl (ETSRME TER BSTLS0+ 500175+ LTS+ B0( 300+ R(TP300 | 57 | 312 | 41944 |1100| 3813
EURRBEAR £WNER BUC7125+ SO0200+ L 25+ W — 250+ W _P300 | 6 | 318 | 37950 (1000| 37.95
W RRAEAR ARTERRBA B L.00+ 550100+ BARLO0+ Wk( 200+ 30R(T)200| 20 | 338 | 257.50 | 7.00| 36.79
HUBMAR  ARTERS BUZ7200+ SOCL00+ 200+ WR(—P300+ WIR(_PS00 | 4 | 342 | 40250 |1100| 3659
EUBSAR | ARRZEETRESR B L.00+ 50100+ IRLO0+ Bk( 200+ 3R(T)200| 10 | 352 | 24550 | 7.00| 35.07
ENEAR  |{ERTER W2 L00+ FEC200+ 200+ WER(— 300+ M P300| 15 | 367 | 37900 |1100| 3445
NEREAR | nRERERRRER BSL00+ 550100+ BALO0+B0( 200+ 3(T)200| 4 | 371 | 23800 | 7.00| 34.00
NEFEEAR | MRTESENREARNEDERE 100+ FECLO0+H SO0 MER(— 200+ B P200 | 5 | 376 | 22450 | 700 32.07
BigERE R | {ERmmmRsaeEE s BSCL00+ 550100+ BRLO0- B0 300+ B(TI300| 2 | 378 | 267.00 | 9.00| 29.67
TSN EAR | MBS W2 L00+ FECLO0+H SO0+ MEN(— 200+ B P200| 4 | 382 | 20100 | 700| 2871
NERSAR | BAREMEREA BSCL00+ 550100+ BRLO0+J0( 200+ 3(T)200| 3 | 385 | 19600 | 7.00| 28.00
TEREAR | ARRZEEETES W2 100+ FECL00+ SO0+ WEN(— 200+ B P200| 5 | 390 | 19600 | 700 28.00
TEREREAR BATER B L00+ 550100+ BARLO0-B0( 200+ 3R(TJ200| 1 | 391 | 19250 | 7.00| 27.50
HINFAR | CEEAMNTIEA 200+ 0100+ 00+ N —PSO0+ (T PS00 | 1 | 392 | 27300 (10.00| 2730
BEARSAR |RTIER BSCLS0+ 500150+ B 200+ (300« M(TI300| 3 | 395 | 29525 [1100| 26.84
FEREREAR BRGNS W2 L00+ FECLO0+ MO0+ WEN(— 300+ MU P300 | 2 | 397 | 23200 | 900 2578
BRRGAR | mEWMRRGR B 200+ 550150+ BARLS0+ B0( 300+ B(TI300| 12 | 409 | 27500 |[1100| 25.00
chlER B BENR R % BDZL00+ FoTL00+ ML00+ N — 200+ IR P200 | 13 | 422 | 17200 | 700| 2457
EERGAR |(STESMEIER B 100+ 550100+ BARLO0+ B3( 200+ 3R(TJ200| 35 | 457 | 14350 | 7.00| 2050




